

SCHEME HEAD:- PAMUSI (NOB BRICKS)

Name of work:- Constn of Road from NH-28 to CHHARANI
Sikkani, Khera Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- MLC North Bihar Constn Corporation.

R.O.s work Division - Jhapdegaon-2 **DIVISION**

Maryha.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि एक मशीन
में कुल 100 (एक सौ) पेज हैं जिसे श्री
धरिन्द्र कुमार, सहित अधिकारी, मांदा के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

04/10/21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

04/10/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

SUB-DIVISION

Block - मांदा

Measurement Book

No. 932

Name of officer श्री धरिन्द्र कुमार

सहित अधिकारी, मांदा

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Cost of substructure/pillar					
as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Stamp No. ①					
= 5 Nos. @ Rs. 1781.96/No. = 8910/-					
(2) Clearing & grubbing over					
land including Upcountry - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Stamp No. ②					
= 0.48 Hec @ Rs. 49496.70/Hec					
= 23758/-					
(3) Dismantling of existing					
Structure like 2 columns - do					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Stamp No. ③					
= 30.69 m ³ @ Rs. 332.95/m ³					
= 10218/-					
(4) Removing old telephone					
pipes and stack - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Stamp No. ④					
= 5 Nos. @ Rs. 228.68/No.					
= 1143/-					
(5) Cost of embankment with					
approved material - do					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Stamp No. ⑤					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 69.21 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs. 40.41/\text{m}^2 = 2797/-$					
(9/7) Excavation for roadway					
In Soil Using manual means					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No (6)					
$= 511.79 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 122.15/\text{m}^3$					
$= 62515/-$					
(9/8) Constn of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (7)					
$= 438.20 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 169.21/\text{m}^3 = 74157/-$					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (8)					
$= 378.72 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 169.22/\text{m}^3 = 64087/-$					
(8/9) Excavation of Roadway in					
Soil using manual means - do					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (8)					
$= 115.25 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 74.17/\text{m}^3 = 8547/-$					
(9/10) Constn of Gravel / Soil aggregates					
by providing well graded - do					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (9)					
$= 505.53 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 2943.42/\text{m}^3$					
$= 1487987/-$					
(10/11) Providing / 1/1 and compacting					
CBSM cur-T/E as per I/S - do					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (10)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 262.32 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 4209.78/\text{m}^2$					$= 11049309/-$
(11/12) P/L Bridge rolling layer on prepared subgrade - do					
Qty. vide TMBP-33 Stamp (11)					
$= 157.50 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 501.62/\text{m}^2$					$= 79005/-$
(12/13) Providing & laying applying primer coat with bitumens - do					
Qty. vide TMBP-33 Stamp (12)					
$= 3232.13 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 41.03/\text{m}^2$					$= 132614/-$
(13/14) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - do					
Qty. vide TMBP-34 Stamp (13)					
$= 3232.13 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 13.99/\text{m}^2$					$= 45217/-$
(14/15) P/L and Applying & rolling Close graded premix concrete Type-B Surface - do					
Qty. vide TMBP-34 Stamp (14)					
$= 3232.13 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 213.65/\text{m}^2$					$= 690545/-$
(15/16) Construction of concrete reinforced Camber concrete pavement -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-34 Stamp No. (15)					
= 213.00 m ³ @ Rs. 6675.98/m ³					
					= 1421898/-
(16/17) Printing New letters and figures of any shades with do					
Qty vide TMB P-34 Stamp No. (16)					
= 1320/cu ht @ Rs. 0.83/cu ht					
					= 1096/-
(17/18) P/F of retro reflective - do					
600mm Circular - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-35 Stamp No. (17)					
= 10100 @ Rs. 427.76/No					
					= 432478/-
(18/19) P/F Logo Board as per T/S					
- do -					
Qty vide TMB P-35 Stamp No. (18)					
= 3 Nos @ Rs. 10976.08/No					
					= 32928/-
(19/20) Road Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound					
as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-35 Stamp No. (19)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 108.00 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs. 735.40/\text{m}^2$					$= 124283/-$
(20/21) Board marking on C6 portion					
Qty wide TMBP-35 Item No. (21)					
$= 71.00 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs. 824.84/\text{m}^2$					$= 58564/-$
(21/22) P/R reinforced cement					
Concrete M-15 grade boundary					
local stone = do					
Qty wide TMBP-36 Item No. (22)					
$= 2 \text{ Nos} @ Rs. 2457.70/\text{Nos}$					$= 4915.40$
Qty wide TMBP-35 Item No. (21)					
$= 5 \text{ Nos} @ Rs. 647.74/\text{Nos}$					$= 3238.70$
(22/23) Reinforced Cement concrete					
M-15 grade boundary pillar					
local stone = do					
Qty wide TMBP-36 Item No. (23)					
$= 12 \text{ Nos} @ Rs. 527.90/\text{Nos}$					$= 6335/-$
(23/25) Earth work in Excavation					
for structure as per drawing					
TI - do					
Qty wide TMBP-36 Item No. (25)					
$= 81.48 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 260.59/\text{m}^3$					$= 21233/-$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/26) Providing concrete for plain / Reinforced concrete - do					
Qty vide TMBP-37 Item No (24)					
= 8.24 m ³ @ Rs. 6103.17/m ³					
					= 50323/-
(25/27) Plain / Reinforced concrete concrete in structure complete as per drawing - do					
Qty vide TMBP-37 Item No (25)					
= 56.76 m ³ @ Rs. 6156.16/m ³					
					= 349424/-
(26/28) Providing & laying reinforced concrete pipe NP-3 - do					
1000mm dia as per - do					
Qty vide TMBP-37 Item No (26)					
= 15.00 m @ Rs. 3523.14/m					
					= 52847/-
(27/31) Back filling behind abutment wall and return wall - do					
Qty vide TMBP-38 Item No (27)					
= 9.01 m ³ @ Rs. 732.32/m ³					
					= 6588/-
Total					= 5986145/-
(+) 12% Cont on total					= 718331/-
(+) 1% Add labour 888					= 59862/-
Total					= 6748326/-
Continuation					6748326/-

-C/O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3)					674835.8
			B/P Box =		6764325/-
(4) Less previous paid Bill					5313241/-
			Total =		1451104/-
					1435085
Signature 05/06/2022 JB, Mangsha Signature 05-06-22 DE C.P. 05/6/22					

Material Statement

Nil

Signature
05/06/22
JB, Mangsha.

Signature
05-06-22
DE